Nr

0404

0408

0412

0416

0420

0424

0428

0432

0436

0444

0448

0452

0456

0458

0464

0468

0472

0476

0480

0484

0488

0492

Tioarskeid

4/2 - 18/2

18/2 -25/2

25/2-10/3

10/3 - 24/3

24/3 - 7/4

7/4 — 14/4

14/4 -28/4

28/4 - 26/5

26/5 -9/6

9/6 — 16/6

16/6 - 30/6

3006 - 7/7

7/7 - 4/8

4/8 - 18/8

18/8 - 29/8

29/8 - 1/9

1/9- 8/9

8/9- 15/9

15/9 - 29/9

29/9 - 13/10

13/10 - 20/10

20/10 - 3/11

3/11 - 10/11

10/11 -17/11

Vikur

2

1 og 5/7

2/7

Kanningaratlan 2004

fyri
Magnus Heinason

Kanning

Kalibrering

Hydrografi, st.skurdir
Yvirlitstroling-landgrunnur
Yvirlitstroling-landgrunnur
Havtaska

Paskir

Biologisk Oseanografi v.m.
Svartkjaftur, sild

Svartkalvi

Hydrografi, st.skurdir, streymm. upp

Yngulkanning/eeti
Hydrografi, streymm. 1t
Summarfri
Yvirlitstroling
Yvirlitstroling
Fjardakanning
Hydrografi, st.skurdir
Yvirlitstroling-Feroyabanki
Kongafiskur
Kalibrering

Merking av toski
Kalibrering

Merking av laksi

Hydrografi, st.skurdir

Slag
Prakt.fisk.
Rannsoknir
Rannsoknir
Rannsoknir

Prakt. fisk.

Rannsoknir
Rannsoknir
Prakt. fisk.

Rannsoknir
Rannsoknir

Rannsoknir

Rannsoknir
Rannsoknir
Rannsoknir
Rannsoknir
Rannsoknir
Prakt.fisk.
Prakt.fisk.
Prakt.fisk.
Prakt.fisk.
Rannsoknir

Rannsoknir

Abyrgd
Reidarin
Bogi
Petur
Jakup
Lise
Reidarin
Eilif
Hjalti/Jan
Petur
Bogi
Jakup
Bogi
Reidarin
Petur
Jakup
Eilif
Bogi
Eyofinn
Jakup
Reidarin
Petur
Reidarin
Jan

Bogi



